EOvHbIA nopTan KopnopaTueHOM
NHdoopmaLmn

OTyeTbl

"Bog'ot avtoxizmat" AJ
"0[0BbIE OTYETHI SMUTEHTOB

The body of the issuer who took the decision AKUNAOOPNAPHUHI YMYMUIA RUFUANLLINA
Jata yTBepXxaeHns otyeTa 23.06.2023
1 NAME OF THE ISSUER:
Full "Bog'ot avtoxizmat" aksiyadorlik jamiyati
Short: "Bog'ot avtoxizmat" AJ
Name of stock exchange ticker: No
2 CORPORATE NEWS
Location: Xopeamckas obnactb, barart, yn.Ypreny, oom 3
Postal address: Xopeamckasi obnacTb, barart, yn.Yprexu, nom 3
E-mail address: bogot.avtoxizmat@inbox.uz

(mailto:bogot.avtoxizmat@inbox.uz)

Official Website: www.bavtoxiz.uz (https://www.bavtoxiz.uz)

3 BAHKOBCKUWE PEKBU3UTDI
HavnmeHoBaHue obcnyxumatowero baHka: ATB "MukpokpeantbaHk" Borot TymaHun 6ynmmm
Current account: 20208000000434936001
MFI: 557

4 PETMCTPALUVNOHHbIE U UOEHTUD®UKALUOHHbBIE HOMEPA
NPWCBOEHHbIE PErNCTPUPYIOLLMM OpPraHOM: 1302

NMPUCBOEHHbIE OPraHoM rocynapCTBEHHOM 200426334
Hanorosou cnyx6bl (MHH):



NPUCBOEHHbIe OpraHaMu rocynapcTBeHHOM

CTaTUCTUKM
K®dC: 144

OKMO: 5585086
OKOHX: 51121
COATO: 1733208551

Mokasarenun ¢pHaHCOBO-3KOHOMUYECKOrO COCTOSIHUA SMUTEHTA

Profitability of the authorized capital, coefficient ~ 1.42

Coverage of total solvency, coefficient 2.37
Ratio of absolute liquidity, coefficient 0.045
Ratio of own and attracted funds, coefficient 0.38

KoadppmumeHT 06HOBNEHMS OCHOBHbIX hoHA0B 8.1

The ratio of the issuer's own and borrowed 0.12
funds:

O6beM HauuCNeHHbIX [0XO0L0B MO LeHHbIM GymaraM B OTYETHOM roay
On priviliged shares (in soums per stock:) 11.65

On priviliged shares (in percentage to the face 0.24
value of one stock)

MUmelowasics 3a00/1KEeHHOCTb MO Bbinlate AOX0A0B MO LLeHHbIM 6ymaraM

On ordinary stocks (according to the results of 430.70
previous periods (in soums))

N3meHeHust B cocTaBe Habno aaTenbHOro coBeTa, peBM3MOHHOI;1 KoMuccun mnm
UCMNMONIHNTENbHOI O opraHa



10

N3bpaH
(HasHaueH) /
BbiBEAEH U3
cocTtasa
(yBoneH,
ucTeyeHvne
cpoka
NOSIHOMOYMIA)

BblBELEH N3
cocTtasa
(yBoneH)

BblBELEH U3
cocrtasa
(yBoneH)

N36paH
(HasHaueH)

N36paH
(HasHaueH)

N3bpaH
(HasHayeH)

naTta paTta d.N.0. JonxHocTb OpraH aM1TeHTa,
NPUHATUS  BCTYMNNEHNS NPVHABLINIA
peweHuns K pelweHne
0653aHHOCTAM
24.06.2022 08.07.2022 3.3.PaxmaHoB Y3arpoTpaHc AKUMSAAOPNaPHUHT
AK YMYMUA ANFUANLIN
24.06.2022 08.07.2022 W.lMonsoHOB Hadpakana AKUMADOPNAPHUHT
YMYyMUIA ANFUNALWN
24.06.2022 08.07.2022 X.boboxoHoB ICONSI XK AxumnagopnapHuHr
YMYMUIA AAFUINLLN
24.06.2022 08.07.2022 A.[.MaHcypoB Y3sarpoTpaHC AKUMALOPNAPHUHT
AK YMYMUA ANFUANLIN
24.06.2022 08.07.2022 3S.Anamboes Hadpakana AKUMADOPNAPHUHT
YMYyMUIA ANFUNALWN
Information on the important facts for the year
HanmeHoBaHme  Ne cywecTBeHHOro akra Harta HaTta
CYLLECTBEHHOr o HacTynneHusny6nnkauum
hakTa CYIEeCTBEHHOTYWECTBEHHOI O
doakTa hakTa
1 PEWEHNA, MPUHATBIE 6 08.07.2022

BbICWWMM OPI"AHOM
YNPABNEHUA SMUTEHTA, B
TOM YMCJIE PEWEHWUA
HABTIOOATENIBHOIO
COBETA XO3AMNCTBEHHbIX
OBLWECTB O BbIlMYCKE
AKLINN, KOPMOPATWBHbIX
OB AL U NHBIX
LEHHbBIX BYMAI

13.07.2022
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PEWEHNA, MPUHATDBIE

BbICLVIM OPITAHOM

YIMPABJNEHNA SMUTEHTA, B

TOM YUCJIE PEWWEHNA
HABJTIOOATEJIbHOIMO

COBETA XO3AVCTBEHHbIX

OBLECTB O BbIlMYCKE

AKLIMIA, KOPTNIOPATUBHbIX

OB AL U VHBIX

LEEHHbBIX BYMAI

HanmeHoBaHne nokasatens

l. Long-term assets

Non-Current Assets:

Initial (replacement) value (01,03)
Depreciation amount (0200)

Residual (book) value (lines 010-011)
Intangible assets:

Initial value (0400)

Depreciation amount (0500)

Residual value (carrying amount)
(020-021)

Long-term investments, total (lines:
040+050+060+070+080), including:

Securities (0610)
Investments in subsidiaries (0620)

Investments in associated companies
(0630)

Balance sheet

Kog cTp.

ASSETS

000

010

011

012

000

020

021

022

030

040

050

060

08.07.2022 13.07.2022

Ha Havano
OT4YETHOro
nepuoaa

1338912.00

757598.83

581313.17

9278.00

Ha koHeL,
OT4YETHOro
nepuoaa

1338912.00

757598.83

581313.17

9278.00



Investments in enterprises with
foreign capital (0640)

Other long-term investments (0690)
Equipment for installation (0700)
Capital investments (0800)

Long-term receivables (0910, 0920,
0930, 0940)

Out of which,over due receivables

Long-term deferred expenses (0950,
0960, 0990)

TOTAL ON SECTION | (012+022
+030+090+100+110+120)

Il. CURRENT ASSETS

Inventories, total (lines 150+160+170
+180), including:

Inventories in stock
(1000,1100,1500,1600)

Work in progress (2000, 2100, 2300,
2700)

Finished products (2800)
Goods (2900 less 2980)
Future expenses (3100)
Deferred expenses (3200)

Receivables, total (lines 220+240
+250+260+270+280+290+300+310)

out of which: receivables in arrears

Receivables due from buyers and
customers (4000 less 4900)

Receivables due from subdivisions
(4110)

070

080

090

100

110

111

120

130

140

150

160

170

180

190

200

210

211

220

230

9278.00

590591.17

16800.00

16800.00

473604.01

78466.01

9278.00

590591.17

16800.00

16800.00

287964.01

78466.01



Receivables due from subsidiaries 240
and associates (4120)

Advances to employees (4200) 250

Advances to suppliers and contractors 260
(4300)

Advances for taxes and levies on 270
budget (4400)

Advances to target funds and on 280
insurance (4500)

Receivables due from founders to 290
authorized capital (4600)

Receivables due from personnel on 300
other operations (4700)

Other account receivables (4800) 310 395138.00 209498.00

Cash, total (lines 330+340+350+360), 320

including:

Cash on hand (5000) 330
Cash on settlement account (5100) 340
Cash in foreign currency (5200) 350
Other cash and cash equivalents 360

(5500, 5800, 5700)

Short-term investments (5800) 370
Other current assets (5900) 380
TOTAL ON SECTION Il (lines 140 390 490404.01 304764.01

+190+200+210+320+370+380)

Total on assets of balance (130 400 1080995.18 895355.18
+390)

LIABILITIES
l. Sources of own funds

Authorized capital (8300) 410 606900.00 606900.00



Additional paid-in capital (8400)
Reserve capital (8500)
Treasury stock (8600)

Retained earnings (uncovered loss)
(8700)

Special-purpose receipts (8800)

Reserves for future expenses and
payments (8900)

TOTAL ON SECTION I (lines 410
+420+430+440+450+460+470)

Long-term liabilities, total (lines 500
+520+530+540+550+560+570+580
+590)

including: long-termaccounts payable
(lines 500+520+540+580+590)

Out of which: Long term accounts
payable

Long-term accounts due to suppliers
and contractors (7000)

Long-term accounts due to
subdivisions (7110)

Long term accounts due to
subsidiaries and associates (7120)

Long-term deferred income (7210,
7220, 7230)

Long-term deferred tax liabilities and
other mandatory payments (7240)

Other long-term deferred liabilities
(7250, 7290)

Advances from buyers and customers
(7300)

420

430

440

450

460

470

480

Il. LIABILITIES

490

491

492

500

510

520

530

540

550

560

1690.00 1690.00
42422.80 42422.80
1121.40 2735.18
652134.20 653747.98
271840.40

271840.40



Long-term bank loans (7810)

Long-term borrowings (7820, 7830,
7840)

Other long-term accounts payable
(7900)

Current liabilities, total (lines 610+630
+640+650+660+670+680+690+700
+710+720+ +730+740+750+760)

including: current accounts payable
(lines 610+630+650+670+6 80+6 90
+700+710+720+760)

Out of which: accounts payable —in
arrears

Due from suppliers and contractors
(6000)

Due to subdivisions (6110)

Due to subsidiaries and associates
(6120)

Deferred income (6210, 6220, 6230)

Deferred liabilities for taxes and
mandatory payments (6240)

Other deferred liabilities (6250, 6290)
Advances received (6300)

Due to budget (6400)

Due to insurance (6510)

Due to state target funds (6520)

Due to founders (6600)

Salaries payable (6700)

Short-term bank loans (6810)

Short-term borrowings (6820, 6830,
6840)

570

580

590

600

601

602

610

620

630

640

650

660

670

680

690

700

710

720

730

740

271840.40

157020.58

157020.58

17885.57

430.70

138704.31

241607.20

241607.20

48349.32

193257.88
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Current portion of long-term liabilities
(6950)

Other accounts payable (6900 except
6950)

Total on section Il (lines 490+600)

Total on liabilities of balance sheet
(lines 480+770)

750

760

770

780

428860.98 241607.20

1080995.18 895355.18

Report on financial results

HanmeHoBaHne nokasartens Kon
cTp.

Net revenue from sales of 010

products (goods, works and

services)

Cost of goods sold (goods, 020

works and services)

Gross profit (loss) from sales 030

of production (goods, works

and services) (lines 010-020)

Period expenditures, total 040

(lines 050+060+070+080),

including:

Costs to Sell 050

Administrative expenses 060

Other operating expenses 070

Expenses of the reporting 080

period excluded from the tax

base in the future

Other income from operating 090

activities

Income (loss) from main 100

activity (lines 030-040+090)

3a cooTBETCTBYIOWMNN

3a oT4yeTHbIV NepuoL

nepuon npownoro roga

noxonbl pacxonpbl noxonbl pacxobl
(Npwbbinb)  (ybbITKNM) (npnbbinb)  (ybbITKK)
214703.00 348000.00
119980.93
94722.07 348000.00
84577.00 132842.22
72296.00 68432.00
12281.00 64410.22
10145.07 215157.78



Earnings from financial
activities, total (lines 120+130
+140+150+160), including:

Dividend income
Interest income
Income from long-term lease

Income from foreign exchange
rate differences

Other income from financing
activities

Expenses from financial
operations (lines 180+190+200
+210), including:

Expenses in the form of
interest

Expenses in the form of
interest on long-term lease

Loss from foreign exchange
rate differences

Other expenses from financial
operations

Income (loss) from general
operations (lines 100+110-170)

Extraordinary profits and
losses

Profit (loss) before income tax
(lines 220+/-230)

Income tax
Other taxes and fees on profits
Net profit (loss) of the

reporting period (lines
240-250-260)

110

120

130

140

150

160

170

180

190

200

210

220

230

240

250

260

270

10145.07

10145.07

1556.95

185640.00
185640.00
29517.78
29517.78
8588.12
27840.00
1677.78



13 Information on audit report

HaumeHoBanve [ata Homep Bwug Hata Homep ®.1N.0. Konus ayomnt
ayaouTopCKom BblAauN NNUEH3NYBaKNI0YEHNBbIAAYN ayouTtopckaymmTopa 3aKnoyYeHns
opraHusauumu NNUEH3NN ayANTOPCKOro 3aKIIOYEHURAY ANTOPOB),

3aKroYeHns NPOBOAUBLLErO

npoBepKy
"YPI'AHY- 2012-06-30 5,036 nxobuin  2023-04-14 4 X.HypmetoB 3arpy3utb (/I
AYONT" MYX audit_conclus
audit_xulosa_
16 Cnucok achcounmupoBaHHbIX UL, (MO COCTOSTHUIO Ha KOHEL, OTYETHOro roaa)
®.N.0. nnu MecToHaxoxaeHue OcHoBaHue, no Hata
nonHoe (MECTOXUTENLCTBO) KOTOPOMY OHM (HacTynneHus
HauMeHoBaHwe (rocymapcTBo, 0bnacTb, npuaHatoTcs OCHOBaHus (-
ropog, panoH) appnnnMpoBaHHbIMA nin)

nnmuammn
"Y3arpoTtpaHc" TOWwKEHT w. lOp. nnuo, koTopoe 2022-07-08
MU XX Bnageet 20 n bonee

npoueHTamun akumnn AO

Paxa6os YpraHy w. ®dun3. nMuo, KoTopoe 2022-07-08
Xacypbek Bnageet 20 n 6onee
3aknposuy npoueHTamu akumii AO

a Takxe yneH HC

A.l".MaHcypos Yprany w. YneH HC 2022-07-08
X.BoboxaHos Ypranu w. YneH HC 2022-07-08
3.Anamboes YpraHny w. YneHn HC 2022-07-08
M.A6aynnaes Yprany w. Ynen HC 2022-07-08

NcTouHuk: hitps://openinfo.uz/en/reports/20643/
Hata: 29.01.2026



